NOVUS
group

Publication: Automobil
Title: TELL US WHAT'S ON YOUR MIND
AVE: 16350.6

Page: 8
Publish Date: 01 July 2024
Author: Unspecified

TELL US WHAT’S ON YOUR MIND
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RMI Board Members

RMI Executives

Jednne Esterhuizen — President —
Non-Executive Director

Chief Executive Officer
Operations &
Regulatory Compliance:
Jan Schoeman

Cell: 082 552 7712

Ferose Oaten — Vice President
Jakkie Olivier — Non-Executive

h . Director
jan.schoeman@rmi.org.za Sandra Singh
Chief Executive Officer Brandon Cohen
Strategy and Chris Le Roux
Corporate Support:

Ipeleng Mabusela Eugene (Dewald) Ranft

Cell: 076 591 5867 Les McMaster
ipeleng.mabusela@rmi.org.za | Johannvan der Merwe
Lindsay Bouchier

Mohamed (Mams) Rehaman
Henry van der Merwe

Financial Director:
Renee Coetsee
Cell: 082 412 6760

renee.coetsee@rmi.org.za Teresa Spenser-Higgs

Ipeleng Mabusela — CEO: Strategy
and Corporate Support

Company Secretary:
Tendayi Kgasoe

Cell: 082 505 4175
tendayi.kgasoe@rmi.org.za

Jan Schoeman — CEQ: Operations
and Regulatory Compliance

RMI Regional Offices

Julian Pillay: Regional Manager: KwaZulu-Natal
Enrico Phillips Regional Manager: Western Cape
Peter van Mosseveld: Regional Manager: Eastern Cape/Border

Raoul Spinola: Regional Manager: Central
(Gauteng/Northwest/ Mpumalanga/ Limpopo)

Reemo Swartz: Regional Manager: Free State/Northern Cape
Central: Randburg: 011 886 6300

KwaZulu-Natal: Durban: 031 266 7031

Eastern Cape/Border: Port Elizabeth: 041 364 0070

Western Cape: Cape Town: 021 939 9440

Free State/Northern Cape: Bloemfontein: 051 430 3294
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RMI Directors

ARA, SAVABA

Attie Serfontein

Cell: 082 452 5153
attie.serfontein@rmi.org.za

MIWA

Pieter Niemand

Cell: 082 812 5391
pieter.niemand@rmi.org.za

NADA

Gary McCraw

Cell: 082 560 6613
gary.mccraw@rmi.org.za

SAMBRA
Vacant

TEPA, SAPRA

Vishal Premlall

Cell: 082 886 6392
vishal.premlall@rmi.org.za

VTA

Julian Pillay

Cell: 082 560 6625
julian.pillay@rmi.org.za

Training Director

Louis van Huyssteen

Cell: 082 560 6623-
louis.vanhuyssteen@rmi.org.za

Transformation Director
Nonhlanhla Noni Tshabalala
Cell: 083 208 7161
noni.tshabalala@rmi.org.za

Labour Director
Jeffrey Molefe

Cell: 082 560 6617
jeffrey.molefe@rmi.org.za

RMI Head Office

Danelle van der Merwe

Brand and Communication Manager
Cell: 082 926 5846
danelle.vandermerwe@rmi.org.za

Nonhlanhla Noni Tshabalala
HR Manager

Cell: 083 208 7161
noni.tshabalala@rmi.org.za

Julian Pillay

Regulatory Compliance Manager
Cell: 082 560 6625
julian.pillay@rmi.org.za

011-789-2542
www.rmi.org.za

16 Thornhill Office Park
84 Bekker Road,

Vorna Valley, Midrand

RMI PARTNERS

RMI4Law 0861 668 677
RMI4BEE 066 292 0102
RMI40HS 072 787 5503
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